

IN THE COURT OF ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.
Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

Sessions Case 217 of 2022
Reg No.217/2022(CNR:WBBK01-000302-2022)

Order No.10
07.02.2026

Today is fixed for evidence .

Ld PP in charge and Defence counsel are present .

The all three (03) accused persons namely Milan Dey, Mala Dey and Tarun Dey on C/B,
are present .

SR.s of CSW-9 returned after service.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned .

To 09.02.2026 for evidence of CSWs .

Prosecution to file written up summons; issue the same.

Accused persons on C/B as before and to be present on the next date .

ASJ, 2nd Court, Bankura